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B
R | REE g 8
200 79 7 i 5
199 79.5
198 79.2 16 7
197 79.0 23 3
196 78.8 26 1
195 78.5 27 4
194 78.3 31 17
193 78.0 48 1
192 77.8 49 19
191 77.5 68 5
190 77.3 73 5
189 77.0 78 8
188 76.8 86 14
187 76.5 100 7
186 76.3 107 11
185 761 118 8
184 75.8 126 22
183 75. 6 148 11
182 75.3 159 27
181 751 186 7
180 74.8 193 18
179 746 211 23
178 74.3 234 44
177 741 278 19
176 73.8 297 36
175 73.6 333 21
174 73 .4 354 28
173 731 382 30
172 72.9 412 61
171 72.6 473 28
170 72.4 501 50
169 721 551 40
168 71.9 591 40
167 71.6 631 38
166 71.4 669 76
165 71.2 745 44
164 70.9 789 70
163 70.7 859 47
162 70. 4 906 98
161 70.2 1004 79
160 69.9 1083 105
159 69.7 1188 74
158 69.4 1262 88
157 69.2 1350 91
156 68.9 1441 144
155 68.7 1585 95
154 68.5 1680 156
153 68.2 1836 121
152 68.0 1957 173
151 67.7 2130 143

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 67.5 2273 174
149 67.2 2447 210
148 67.0 2657 168
147 66.7 2825 195
146 66.5 3020 223
145 66.3 3243 202
144 66.0 3445 282
143 65. 8 3727 209
142 65.5 3936 340
141 65.3 4276 219
140 65.0 4495 2563
139 64.8 4748 304
138 64.5 50562 281
137 64.3 5333 343
136 64.0 5676 365
135 63.8 6031 306
134 63.6 6337 405
133 63.3 6742 299
132 63.1 7041 395
131 62.8 7436 3569
130 62.6 7795 394
129 62.3 8189 404
128 62.1 85903 407
127 61.8 9000 401
126 61.6 9401 437
125 61.3 9838 408
124 61.1 10246 482
123 60.9 10728 440
122 60. 6 11168 473
121 60. 4 11641 439
120 60.1 12080 511
119 59.9 12591 475
118 59.6 13066 501
17 59. 4 135667 478
116 59.1 14045 500
115 58.9 14545 537
114 58.7 15082 481
113 58. 4 15563 533
112 58.2 16096 632
111 57.9 16628 603
110 57.17 17231 585
109 57. 4 17816 497
108 57.2 18313 625
107 56.9 18838 504
106 56.7 19342 619
105 56. 4 19961 549
104 56.2 20510 546
103 56.0 21056 606
102 55.7 21662 561
101 55.5 22223 583

R | REE| B @& #
100 55.2 22806 567
99 55.0 23373 541
98 54.7 23914 593
97 54.5 24507 607
96 54.2 25114 602
95 54.0 25716 651
94 53.8 26267 617
93 53.5 26884 649
92 53.3 27533 583
91 53.0 28116 662
90 52.8 28678 6564
89 52.56 29232 549
88 52.3 29781 609
87 52.0 30390 596
86 51.8 30986 5677
85 51.5 31563 579
84 51.3 32142 601
83 51.1 32743 591
82 50.8 33334 674
81 50. 6 33908 583
80 50.3 34491 608
79 50. 1 35099 598
78 49.8 356697 546
17 49.6 36243 530
76 49.3 36773 595
75 49 .1 37368 6564
74 48.8 38022 6562
73 48. 6 38574 563
72 48. 4 39137 502
71 48 .1 39639 6566
70 47.9 40195 593
69 47.6 40788 674
68 47. 4 41362 570
67 47. 1 41932 5563
66 46.9 42485 540
65 46. 6 43025 599
64 46. 4 43624 541
63 46. 2 44165 636
62 45.9 44701 5612
61 45.7 45213 622
60 45. 4 45735 6564
59 45.2 46289 491
58 44.9 46780 510
57 44.7 47290 644
56 44.4 47834 466
55 44.2 48300 514
54 43.9 48814 471
53 43.7 49285 523
52 43.5 49808 529
51 43.2 50337 452

R | REME| B & A B
50 43. 0 50789 497
49 42.7 51286 420
48 42.5 51706 427
47 42.2 52133 666
46 42. 0 52699 465
45 41.7 53164 403
44 41.5 53567 396
43 41.3 53963 384
42 41.0 54347 570
41 40. 8 54917 511
40 40.5 55428 416
39 40. 3 55844 418
38 40. 0 56262 323
37 39. 8 56585 524
36 39.56 57109 661
35 39.3 57670 3566
34 39.0 58026 411
33 38.8 58437 268
32 38. 6 58705 4156
31 38.3 59120 663
30 38. 1 59783 3566
29 37.8 60139 379
28 37.6 60518 244
217 37.3 60762 321
26 37.1 61083 794
25 36. 8 61877 427
24 36. 6 62304 324
23 36. 3 62628 261
22 36. 1 62889 249
21 35.9 63138 813
20 35. 6 63951 5856
19 35. 4 64536 270
18 35. 1 64806 228
17 34.9 65034 114
16 34.6 65148 760
15 34. 4 65908 811
14 34.1 66719 161
13 33.9 66880 220
12 33.7 67100 26
11 33. 4 67126 485
10 33.2 67611 1103
9 32.9 68714 68
8 32.7 68782 94

7 32. 4 68876 3
6 32.2 68879 34
5 31.9 68913 1101
4 31.7 70014 6
3 31. 4 70020 15
2 31.2

1 31.0

0 30.7 70035 276
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R | REME| B & #
150 76.3 1 35
149 76.0

148 75.7 36 7
147 75. 4 43 6
146 75.0 49 2
145 74.7 51 9
144 74 .4 60 69
143 74 .1 129 4
142 73.8 133 16
141 73.5 149 13
140 73.2 162 19
139 72.9 181 31
138 72.6 212 62
137 712.2 274 15
136 71.9 289 32
135 71.6 321 20
134 71.3 341 36
133 71.0 3717 43
132 70.7 420 187
131 70. 4 607 34
130 70. 1 641 41
129 69.8 682 52
128 69.4 734 204
127 69.1 938 151
126 68.38 1089 102
125 68.5 1191 86
124 68.2 1277 147
123 67.9 1424 146
122 67.6 1570 395
121 67.3 1965 121
120 66.9 2086 226
119 66.6 2312 136
118 66.3 2448 313
117 66.0 2761 346
116 65.7 3107 257
115 65. 4 3364 350
114 65. 1 3714 359
113 64.8 4073 312
112 64.5 4385 396
111 64.1 4781 289
110 63.8 5070 748
109 63.5 5818 384
108 63.2 6202 403
107 62.9 6605 472
106 62.6 70717 471
105 62.3 7548 756
104 62.0 8304 471
103 61.7 8775 403
102 61.3 9178 852
101 61.0 10030 635

(B E R E)

BR | REM®E| B A B
100 60.7 1056656 764
99 60. 4 11329 4838
98 60.1 11817 596
97 59.8 12413 954
96 59.5 13367 631
95 59.2 13998 702
94 58.8 14700 594
93 58.5 15294 678
92 58.2 15972 1070
91 57.9 17042 687
90 57.6 17729 738
89 57.3 18467 579
88 57.0 19046 784
87 56.7 19830 1019
86 56. 4 20849 763
85 56.0 21612 178
84 65.7 22390 623
83 55. 4 23013 763
82 55. 1 23776 978
81 54.8 24754 762
80 54.5 25516 872
79 54.2 26388 703
78 53.9 27091 157
117 53.6 27848 176
76 53.2 28624 681
75 52.9 29306 966
74 52.6 30271 117
73 52.3 31048 693
712 52.0 31741 720
71 51.7 32461 628
70 51.4 33089 968
69 51.1 34057 904
68 50.7 34961 648
67 50. 4 356609 661
66 50. 1 36270 573
65 49.8 36843 844
64 49.5 37687 8566
63 49.2 38543 617
62 48.9 39160 701
61 48. 6 39861 599
60 48.3 40460 126
59 47.9 41186 117
58 47.6 41963 636
57 47.3 42599 720
56 47.0 43319 591
55 46.7 43910 603
54 46. 4 44513 637
53 46. 1 45150 533
52 45. 8 45683 764
51 45.5 46447 596

R | REE| B @& #
50 45 .1 47043 535
49 44.8 47578 579
48 44.5 48157 465
47 44.2 48622 787
46 43.9 49409 736
45 43. 6 50145 439
44 43.3 50584 430
43 43.0 51014 335
42 42.6 51349 642
41 42.3 51991 838
40 42.0 52829 503
39 41.7 53332 395
38 41.4 537217 274
37 41.1 54001 498
36 40.8 54499 990
35 40.5 55489 479
34 40. 2 55968 373
33 39.8 56341 233
32 39.5 56574 305
31 39.2 56879 1044
30 38.9 57923 589
29 38.6 58512 333
28 38.3 58845 197
217 38.0 59042 184
26 37.17 59226 1042
25 37. 4 60268 137
24 37.0 61005 283
23 36.7 61288 183
22 36. 4 61471 101
21 36. 1 61572 10056
20 35.8 625717 1042
19 356.56 63619 218
18 35.2 63837 139
17 34.9 63976 46
16 34.5 64022 840
15 34.2 64862 1302
14 33.9 66164 158
13 33.6 66322 95
12 33.3 66417 14
11 33.0 66431 480
10 32.7 66911 1579

9 32. 4 68490 94
8 32.1 68584 40
7 31.7 68624 5
6 31.4 68629 31
5 31.1 68660 1339
4 30.8 69999 7
3 30.5 70006 7
2 30.2

1 29.9

0 29.6 70013 298

R | REME| B & A %
50 81.5 1 624
49 80.6 625 12
48 79.7 637 173
47 78.9 810 9
46 78.0 819 54
45 17.2 873 716
44 76.3 949 87
43 75.5 1036 12
42 74.6 1048 122
41 73.8 1170 71
40 72.9 1241 89
39 72.1 1330 25
38 71.2 1355 54
37 70.3 1409 64
36 69.5 1473 47
35 68.6 1520 150
34 67.8 1670 2725
33 66.9 4395 21
32 66. 1 4416 4015
31 65.2 8431 173
30 64.4 8604 584
29 63.5 9188 681
28 62.6 9869 1221
217 61.8 11090 90
26 60.9 11180 1288
25 60.1 12468 1762
24 59.2 14230 1463
23 58. 4 156693 137
22 57.5 156830 1906
21 56.7 17736 1020
20 55.8 187566 476
19 55.0 19232 248
18 54.1 19480 4605
17 53.2 24085 662
16 52. 4 24747 296
15 51.5 25043 627
14 50.7 25670 6120
13 49 .8 31790 537
12 49.0 323217 256
11 48 .1 32583 13560
10 47.3 33933 2985

9 46. 4 36918 70
8 45. 6 36988 2090
7 44.7 39078 1015
6 43.8 40093 10519
5 43.0

4 42 .1 50612 421
3 41.3 51033 4781
2 40. 4

1 39.6 55814 2
0 38.7 55816 13766




